
Ⅰ　資産総額 203,622,811,293円

　内　基本財産 111,721,729,268円

　　　 運用財産 91,901,082,025円

Ⅱ  負債総額 38,862,883,522円

Ⅲ 正味財産 164,759,927,771円

資産額

1基本財産

土地 330,497㎡

建物 328,670㎡

図書 331,712冊

教具・校具・備品 41,076点

その他

2運用財産

現金預金

その他

資産総額

負債額

1固定負債

長期借入金

学校債

その他

2流動負債

短期借入金

短期学校債

その他

負債総額

1,217,050,000円

5,075,000,000円

37,685,141,367円

平成24年3月31日現在

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額）

225,550,000円

120,000,000円

11,275,237,841円

20,950,045,681円

38,862,883,522円

15,987,056,231円

4,737,090,870円

35,364,203,542円

56,536,878,483円

49,839,471,629円

164,759,927,771円

区　　分 金　　額

財　　　産　　　目　　　録

203,622,811,293円

3,472,969,171円


